
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 153.0 245.0 10

2 Ross Brown Pioneers 154.0 225.0 8

3 Alois Campbell Pioneers 152.0 220.0 0

4 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 156.0 215.0 6

5 Alex White Bishop Seabury 154.0 175.0 4

6 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 155.8 170.0 2

7 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 155.0 155.0 1

8 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 154.0 150.0 0

9 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.1 140.0 0

10 Jake Huisman Piper High School 154.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alois Campbell Pioneers 152.0 385.0 10

2 Eli Alvis Pioneers 153.0 375.0 8

3 Ross Brown Pioneers 154.0 365.0 0

4 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 156.0 310.0 6

5 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 155.0 255.0 4

6 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 154.0 225.0 2

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 155.8 225.0 1

8 Jake Huisman Piper High School 154.0 210.0 0

9 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.1 185.0 0

10 Alex White Bishop Seabury 154.0 0 0



Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 153.0 245.0 10

2 Ross Brown Pioneers 154.0 235.0 8

3 Alois Campbell Pioneers 152.0 200.0 0

4 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 155.8 200.0 6

5 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 154.0 185.0 4

6 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 155.0 165.0 2

7 Jake Huisman Piper High School 154.0 160.0 1

8 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.1 155.0 0

9 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 156.0 150.0 0

10 Alex White Bishop Seabury 154.0 95.0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 153.0 865.0 10

2 Ross Brown Pioneers 154.0 825.0 8

3 Alois Campbell Pioneers 152.0 805.0 0

4 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 156.0 675.0 6

5 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 155.8 595.0 4

6 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 155.0 575.0 2

7 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 154.0 560.0 1

8 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.1 480.0 0

9 Jake Huisman Piper High School 154.0 370.0 0

10 Alex White Bishop Seabury 154.0 270.0 0


